
 

M O N E Y  G LO W  FR A GRA N C E S  

( A  S C EN T  O F W E A LT H)  

JOIN WITH R50 ONCE OFF AND BE A PERMANENT MEMBER OF MONEY GLOW 
FRAGRANCES. 

 

PACKAGE A 

BUY 50ml × 5 bottles = R500 

SELL FROM R200 - R250 per bottle  

MAKE A PROFIT OF R500 – R750 PER BOX (100% - 150% PROFIT)  

 

PACKAGE B 

BUY 30ml x 10 bottles = R500 

SELL FROM R100 - R150 per bottle  

MAKE A PROFIT OF R500 – R750 PER BOX 

(50% - 100%)  

 

PACKAGE C 

BUY 10ml x 20 bottles = R400 

SELL FROM R40 – R60 per bottle 

MAKE PROFIT OF R400 – R600 per box  

 

 

 



 

 

 

COMPENSATION PLAN 

❖ FOR EVERY PERSON YOU INTRODUCE TO THE BUSINESS GET 1% OF THEIR EVERY 
PURCHASE  

 

STAGES NO. OF 
PEOPLE 
(level 1, 2 & 
level 3) 

BONUS LEVEL % NUMBER OF 
BOXES 
PURCHADE IN 
A MONTH 

Est. 
MONTHLY 
INCOME 

CRAWLING 10 PEOPLE R2 500 5% 100 R2000 – 
R3000 

STANDING 25 PEOPLE 
 (2 in crawling 
stage) 

R7000 7% 260 R7500 – 
R10000 

WALKING 50 PEOPLE 
(2  in crawling 
& 2 standing 
stage) 

R12 000 10% 350 R17500 –
R20000 

RUNNING 75 PEOPLE 
( 2 in standing 
and 2 in 
walking stage) 

R20 000 12% 500 R30 000- 
R40000 

CHAMPION 150 PEOPLE 
(1  in 
crawling,  1 
standing, 2 
walking & 2 
running) 

R50 000 15% 1000 R60 000 – 
R100 000 

 

 

NON-RECRUITERS (BEST SELLER REWARD)  

STAGES NO. OF 
DAYS 

NO. OF 
BOXES 

BEST SELLER 
CASH BONUS 

BEST SELLER 
VOUCHER 

Est. MONTHLY 
PROFIT 

ROOT 30 DAYS 
(1month) 

60 boxes 
 
30 boxes 

R2000 
 
00 

00 
 
R500 

R15 000 
 
R10 000 

STERM 90 DAYS 
(3month) 

150 boxes 
100 boxes 

R5000 
R00 

R00 
R1 500 

R10 000 
R7 000 

LEAF 180 DAYS 
(6 months) 

500 BOXES 
350 boxes 

R30 000 
R00 

R00 
R5 000 

R10 000 

 


