MONEY GLOW FRAGRANCES

(A SCENT OF WEALTH)

JOIN WITH R50 ONCE OFF AND BE A PERMANENT MEMBER OF MONEY GLOW FRAGRANCES.

PACKAGE A

BUY $50ml \times 5$ bottles = R500

SELL FROM R200 - R250 per bottle

MAKE A PROFIT OF R500 - R750 PER BOX (100% - 150% PROFIT)

PACKAGE B

BUY $30ml \times 10$ bottles = R500

SELL FROM R100 - R150 per bottle

MAKE A PROFIT OF R500 - R750 PER BOX

(50% - 100%)

PACKAGE C

BUY 10ml x 20 bottles = R400

SELL FROM R40 - R60 per bottle

MAKE PROFIT OF R400 – R600 per box

COMPENSATION PLAN

❖ FOR EVERY PERSON YOU INTRODUCE TO THE BUSINESS GET 1% OF THEIR EVERY PURCHASE

STAGES	NO. OF PEOPLE (level 1, 2 & level 3)	BONUS	LEVEL %	NUMBER OF BOXES PURCHADE IN A MONTH	Est. MONTHLY INCOME
CRAWLING	10 PEOPLE	R2 500	5%	100	R2000 - R3000
STANDING	25 PEOPLE (2 in crawling stage)	R7000	7%	260	R7500 – R10000
WALKING	50 PEOPLE (2 in crawling & 2 standing stage)	R12 000	10%	350	R17500 – R20000
RUNNING	75 PEOPLE (2 in standing and 2 in walking stage)	R20 000	12%	500	R30 000- R40000
CHAMPION	150 PEOPLE (1 in crawling, 1 standing, 2 walking & 2 running)	R50 000	15%	1000	R60 000 - R100 000

NON-RECRUITERS (BEST SELLER REWARD)

STAGES	NO. OF	NO. OF	BEST SELLER	BEST SELLER	Est. MONTHLY
	DAYS	BOXES	CASH BONUS	VOUCHER	PROFIT
ROOT	30 DAYS	60 boxes	R2000	00	R15 000
	(1month)				
		30 boxes	00	R500	R10 000
STERM	90 DAYS	150 boxes	R5000	R00	R10 000
	(3month)	100 boxes	R00	R1 500	R7 000
LEAF	180 DAYS	500 BOXES	R30 000	R00	R10 000
	(6 months)	350 boxes	R00	R5 000	